T-Baxter

Evaluation

FIN
SWE
DNK

Evaluation published 04.11.2025

Born 07/04/2002 Trait

Not yet available Yield 2124 495

Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00132973942

Herdbook number

‘ NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM000132973942/HOL
30/11/2025

# Daughters

Mjr Emory
el HOLUSAMO00000211460

F Blitz
SR HOLUSAMO00001701360
4

Udder health 2075 522

Conformation 1066 231 Fustead Tesk Bev
=elsN HOLUSAF00001494785

8
C P Mtoto

—_

Breed proportions

94541 \V[efs}| HOLITAM00600100196
90640 Emerald-ACR-SA T- 2
250434 HOL pEM Mallory ET

BN HOLUSAF00013022782 Jl(€IsR HOLUSAF00001707710
1 5

g/lGD L Mandel

100

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

L
I
Ly
.
100

89 L
g3 L
73 I
117

%4 I
o1 I
87 —
113

03 I
99 [

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




