



Born	4/7/2002
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000132973942

Herdbook number	
FIN	94541
SWE	90640
DNK	250434

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	2124	495
Udder health	2075	522
Conformation	1066	231
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	F Blitz HOLUSAM00001701360 4	PGS	Mjr Emory HOLUSAM00000211460 1
		PGD	Fustead Tesk Bev HOLUSAF00001494785 8
Da m	Emerald-ACR-SA T- Mallory ET HOLUSAF00013022782 1	MGS	C P Mtoto HOLITAM00600100196 2
		MGD	HOLUSAF00001707710 5
		MGD S	L Mandel

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-39							
Yield	82							
Growth	93							
Fertility	74							
Birth	96							
Calving	100							
Udder health	89							
General health	82							
Claw health	73							
Frame	117							
Feet & legs	94							
Udder	90							
Milkability	87							
Temperament	113							
Longevity	93							
Youngstock survival	99							
Saved feed								



faba